          NOTICE

Pursuant to OPEN MEETING LAW (P.L. 486, 
No. 175, Section 1, et seq of July 19, 1974, as amended) of WESTMORELAND COUNTY INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Westmoreland County Industrial Development Authority shall hold its regular monthly meeting on the third (3rd) Monday of each month (unless such Monday is a holiday, in which event, such meeting shall be held Tuesday immediately following such holiday) at 3:30 P.M. in the Conference Room of Economic Growth Connection of Westmoreland at 40 North Pennsylvania Avenue, Fifth Floor, Suite 510, Greensburg, Pennsylvania. For calendar year 2026, the meetings are scheduled as follows:

Tuesday, January 20, 2026 
(Reorganizational Meeting)
Tuesday, February 17, 2026
Monday, March 16, 2026
Monday, April 20, 2026
Monday, May 18, 2026
Monday, June 15, 2026
Monday, July 20, 2026
Monday, August 17, 2026
Monday, September 21, 2026
Monday, October 19, 2026
Monday, November 16, 2026
Monday, December 21, 2026

James J. Conte, Solicitor
Westmoreland County Industrial
Development Authority

